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	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Macaroni and Cheese
Banana
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Cheese pizza
Granola bar
	Beef hot dog
orange
	Pizza Bagel
apple
	Turkey or cheese sandwich
Yogurt tube
	Macaroni and Cheese
Banana
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Fettuccine Alfredo
Fruit
	Beef hot dog
orange
	Pizza Bagel
apple
	Turkey or cheese sandwich
Yogurt tube
	Macaroni and Cheese
Banana
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